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506732

506736

506743

506856

506905

508698

514243

517127

519065

519347

520394

521300

522181

522304

523634

524848

527265

527544

24898095

24898084

24898076

24898101

24898105

24898104

24898083

24898085

24898094

24898082

24898088

24898103

24898106

24898086

24898087

24898072

24898093

24898096

506775

506832

506885

506907

522078

532542

580428

518757

520707

500402

506915

518537

560212

550840

523921

514842

515468

524873

Chalon Fc 3

Sanvignes Les M 3

Bourbon Lancy I 1

Branges 1

Sennecey Le Grand
2

Mervans Cs 2

Etang/ Arroux 1

Antully 1

Lux 1

Breuil 2

St Mart. Sen. 1

St Mart. Bres 1

Abergement 1

Laize 1

Sennece Les 
Macon 2

Pouilloux 1

Macon Fc 2

Crissey Us 1

Chagny 1

Montchanin Odra 2

St Bonnet La 
Guiche 2

St Germ.Bois 1

Charette 1

Sornay As 2

Blanzy Us 1

St Serninoise Us 3

Chatenoy A.S. 2

Le Creusot Jo 2

Cluny Football U.S. 
2

Lessard En Br. 1

Racing Club Bresse
S 2

Dompierre Matour 1

La Chapelle 
Guinchay 2

Toulon S/Arr 1

Creches 1

Varennes Grand As

Dimanche

51175.1

51164.1

51156.1

51181.1

51185.1

51184.1

51163.1

51165.1

51174.1

51162.1

51168.1

51183.1

51186.1

51166.1

51167.1

51152.1

51173.1

51176.1

Coupe Sport Comm / Phase Unique

Stade Léo Lagrange 3

Stade Saint Amédée 1

Stade Saint Denis 1

Stade Abbé Honorez 1

Stade Émile Bert

Stade Bernard Pernot 1

Stade Boutillon

Stade Roger Gereau 2

Stade Joseph Servy

Stade De Montvaltin 1

Stade De La Lie 1

Stade La Maltière 1

Stade Les Plattes

Stade M. Denogent

Stade Joannes Barday 1

Stade Philippe Michon

Stade Des Oeillets : Eslag

Stade Michel Baudot

Poule Unique 13

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

Terrain Jp Bouillin

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe Stabilise Foot A9

Route De Moranchin

La Terre De L'Enfer

Stade Des Oeillets

Rue Pierre De Coubertin

Rue De St Vallier

80 Av. Emile Et Claude Puzenat

Allee Beausejour

Place De L Eglise

Rue Boutillon

Impasse Du Stade

Rue Montvaltin

Chemin De La Lye

Avenue Paris 2024

Le Pre Du Vernay

Bourg

Le Bourg

Blany Laize

Sennece Les Macon

Le Bourg

71100 CHALON SUR SAONE

71410 SANVIGNES LES MINES

71140 BOURBON LANCY

71500 BRANGES

71240 SENNECEY LE GRAND

71310 MERVANS

71190 ETANG SUR ARROUX

71400 ANTULLY

71100 LUX

71670 LE BREUIL

71260 SENOZAN

71620 ST MARTIN EN BRESSE

71370 ABERGEMENT STE 
COLOMBE

71870 LAIZE

71000 MACON

71230 POUILLOUX

71000 MACON

71100 CHALON SUR SAONE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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527548

527840

529633

530584

531949

532940

533988

534869

534874

536658

536826

541228

547522

552748

553296

553780

560456

24898108

24898099

24898091

24898073

24898089

24898100

24898075

24898102

24898074

24898077

24898098

24898078

24898092

24898107

24898071

24898097

24898090

535639

506910

528274

553246

554283

506909

581414

517258

533979

506747

519539

542454

506901

535801

526673

561206

518233

Simard 1

St Remy 1

Ige 1

Uxeau 1

Sance 1

Sevrey 1

St Christophe 1

Chateaurenaud 2

Gilly/Loire 1

Marly/Oudry 1

Moroges 1

Varenne St Yan 1

Vire Lugny Haut 
Maco 1

I.S.B.N. 1

Digoin F.C.A. 1

Givry St Desert 1

Joncy Salornay 1

1

Sagy 2

A.S. Tournusienne 
1

Hurigny 1

Dun Sornin 
Chauffai 2

Macon Turque 1

St Marcel Fr 3

Grury Issy Foot 1

St Usuge 1

Vendenesse/Ar 1

Paray U.S.C. 3

Gergy 1

Palinges 1

Romaneche 1

Condal 1

Neuvy 1

Usrf 1

Tramayes 1

Dimanche

51188.1

51179.1

51171.1

51153.1

51169.1

51180.1

51155.1

51182.1

51154.1

51157.1

51178.1

51158.1

51172.1

51187.1

51151.1

51177.1

51170.1

Coupe Sport Comm / Phase Unique

Stade Municipal 1

Parc Des Sports De L' Étang 1

Stade Prés Clos 1

Stade Municipal

Stade La Grisière 1

Stade Lucien Morey 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Greffes 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Grands Boulays

Stade Les Prés Germains

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Du Champ De Foire 1

Stade Pierre De Coubertin 1

Stade Michel Voland 1

Stade Garandeau

Poule Unique 13

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

Terrain Uxeau

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal

Terrain Honneur

Rue Marc Seguin

Rue Alphonse Bonnot

Route De Verze

Rue Auguste Champion

620 Rue Des Ecoles

Route De Roanne

Le Bourg

La Plantee

Le Bourg

Chateaurenaud

Les Grands Boulays

Le Bourg

Le Bourg

Champ De Foire

Le Grand Champ

Le Bourg

Le Bourg

71530 CRISSEY

71330 SIMARD

71100 ST REMY

71960 IGE

71130 UXEAU

71000 SANCE

71100 SEVREY

71800 ST CHRISTOPHE EN 
BRIONNAIS

71500 LOUHANS

71160 GILLY SUR LOIRE

71420 OUDRY

71390 MOROGES

71600 ST YAN

71260 VIRE

71270 PIERRE DE BRESSE

71160 DIGOIN

71390 ST DESERT

71460 JONCY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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560828

561096

563643

24898080

24898081

24898079

529634

544240

552794

Et.S. Chalmoux 1

Amicale Sportive 1

Sud Foot 71 2

St Agnan 1

St Forgeot 1

Rc Guerreaux La 
Mott 1

Dimanche

51160.1

51161.1

51159.1

Coupe Sport Comm / Phase Unique

Stade Municipal

Stade Le Mauguin

Stade Municipal

Poule Unique 13

15H

15H

15H

J1

J1

J1

Stade Municipal

Le Mauguin

50 Rue De Borchamp

71140 CHALMOUX

71540 IGORNAY

71110 MARCIGNY

-

-

-


